N/
O]

ad
Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 02 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

Buyer: K2021470316 (SA) (Pty) Ltd

Paarl Mall BBL (CWCO012) (EFT 24hrs)
Sh 51, Paarl Mall
cnr Cecilia & New Vlei Rds

Tax Invoice

Consignee:

Paarl Mall BBL (CWC012) (EFT 24hrs)
Sh 51, Paarl Mall

cnr Cecilia & New Vlei Rds

Qty

2.00
6.00
3.00
6.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
2.00

Paarl 7646 Paarl 7646
Buyer's VAT: 4760295560

Requested Date: 2024-02-26 Customer PO: Lizelle
Item number Description UoM
101500 Jameson Standard 12X750ml 43% 16.6666 CA
101550 Jameson Standard 12x1000ml 12x1000ml 15.1111 EA
160200 The Glenlivet Founders Reserve 12x750ml 43% 21.1667 EA
148103 Kahlua 12x750ml 16% 1.8333 EA
300102 Luc Belaire Luxe 6x750ml 12.5% 27.1667 EA
300101 Luc Belaire Rose 6x750ml 12.5% 27.1667 EA
500114 Mumm Grand Cordon in SBC 6x750ml 12.5% 50.4167 EA
440701 Havana Club 3YO 12x750ml 43% 3.0833 EA

Banking Details

Bank: ABSA
Account No: Arrx227386
Branch 632005
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Currency: ZAR

Unit Selling Price

319.35
425.79
469.27
221.03
440.82
440.82
591.72
211.85

Name:
Signature:
Date:

=

Doc No: 1475955
Date: 2024-02-26
.nzmnoamn 66575
Branch / Plant: CPTD
Warehouse LL: RG/0004327
Order No: 1347345 S0
Liquor License: WCP/039882
Payment Term: m_”q. 24hrs after
delivery 2.0%
Discount VAT Total Amount
-16.67 1,089.66 7,264.40
-15.11 369.61 2,464.07
-21.17 201.65 1,344.31
-1.83 197.28 1,315.18
-27.17 124.10 827.31
-27.17 124.10 827.31
-50.42 81.20 541.30
-3.08 62.63 417.53

Received in good order on behalf of customer




e
Lo
Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

Buyer: K2021470316 (SA) (Pty) Ltd
Paarl Mall BBL {CWCO012) (EFT 24hrs)

Sh 51, Paarl Mall
cnr Cecilia & New Vlei Rds

Paarl 7646
Requested Date: 2024-02-26 Customer PO:
Item number Description
Banking Details
Bank: ABSA
Account No: *rrxEx7386
Branch 632005

Page 2 of 2

Tax Invoice

Consignee:

Paarl Mall BBL (CWC012) (EFT 24hrs)
Sh 51, Paarl Mall

cnr Cecilia & New Vlei Rds

Paarl 7646
Buyer's VAT: 4760295560
Lizelle

UoM

Currency:

Qty  Unit Selling Price

Name:
Signature:

Doc No: 1475955

Date: 2024-02-26

Customer: 66575

Branch / Plant: CPTD

Warehouse LL: RG/0004327

Order No: 1347345 S0

Liquor License: WCP/039882

ZAR Payment Term: MM.__”_W%”W.MMQ
Discount VAT Total Amount
Total VAT Total Including
2,250.23 17,251.62

COD Total 16,906.59

Received in good order on behalf of customer
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Date: & A JM%\TY_



